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人數 百分比

累計
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累計

人數

累計

百分比
15 2,740 2.05 133,761 100.00 6,193 4.65 133,184 100.00 2,815 2.11 133,519 100.00
14 7,265 5.43 131,021 97.95 10,843 8.14 126,991 95.35 3,157 2.36 130,704 97.89
13 13,955 10.43 123,756 92.52 11,469 8.61 116,148 87.21 5,427 4.06 127,547 95.53
12 19,881 14.86 109,801 82.09 12,294 9.23 104,679 78.60 5,965 4.47 122,120 91.46
11 22,235 16.62 89,920 67.22 12,251 9.20 92,385 69.37 8,522 6.38 116,155 87.00
10 20,417 15.26 67,685 50.60 10,752 8.07 80,134 60.17 8,655 6.48 107,633 80.61
9 16,096 12.03 47,268 35.34 11,101 8.34 69,382 52.09 11,296 8.46 98,978 74.13
8 11,323 8.47 31,172 23.30 10,321 7.75 58,281 43.76 10,157 7.61 87,682 65.67
7 7,617 5.69 19,849 14.84 9,189 6.90 47,960 36.01 12,512 9.37 77,525 58.06
6 4,887 3.65 12,232 9.14 9,982 7.49 38,771 29.11 10,479 7.85 65,013 48.69
5 3,319 2.48 7,345 5.49 9,638 7.24 28,789 21.62 12,994 9.73 54,534 40.84
4 2,186 1.63 4,026 3.01 9,229 6.93 19,151 14.38 12,362 9.26 41,540 31.11
3 1,308 0.98 1,840 1.38 8,420 6.32 9,922 7.45 16,120 12.07 29,178 21.85
2 485 0.36 532 0.40 1,457 1.09 1,502 1.13 10,161 7.61 13,058 9.78
1 45 0.03 47 0.04 44 0.03 45 0.03 2,847 2.13 2,897 2.17
0 2 0.00 2 0.00 1 0.00 1 0.00 50 0.04 50 0.04
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百分比
15 4,591 3.44 133,477 100.00 5,947 4.47 133,073 100.00
14 8,464 6.34 128,886 96.56 7,406 5.57 127,126 95.53
13 13,321 9.98 120,422 90.22 8,737 6.57 119,720 89.97
12 21,309 15.96 107,101 80.24 10,055 7.56 110,983 83.40
11 18,713 14.02 85,792 64.27 10,428 7.84 100,928 75.84
10 18,011 13.49 67,079 50.26 11,682 8.78 90,500 68.01
9 15,326 11.48 49,068 36.76 12,557 9.44 78,818 59.23
8 14,697 11.01 33,742 25.28 13,490 10.14 66,261 49.79
7 8,482 6.35 19,045 14.27 14,314 10.76 52,771 39.66
6 5,866 4.39 10,563 7.91 14,955 11.24 38,457 28.90
5 3,363 2.52 4,697 3.52 13,437 10.10 23,502 17.66
4 1,236 0.93 1,334 1.00 7,781 5.85 10,065 7.56
3 84 0.06 98 0.07 2,077 1.56 2,284 1.72
2 7 0.01 14 0.01 186 0.14 207 0.16
1 4 0.00 7 0.01 15 0.01 21 0.02
0 3 0.00 3 0.00 6 0.00 6 0.00
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